
S.N. Name of the Student Course Year

Teaching 

staff and 

their 

teaching 

practices 

(10)

Faculty 

and 

support 

staff (10)

Resources 

from the 

college 

library (10)

Facilities 

provided by 

the college 

(10)

Extracur

ricular 

activitie

s (10)

Cleanliness 

and variety of 

food items 

available in 

the cafeteria 

(10)

Registrar and 

finance office 

related issue 

(10)

1 Akash Kumar Mishra B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 9 7 8 9 8 7

2 Danish Khan B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 9 8 6 7 9 7

3 Km.Himanshi Soni B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year A A A A A A A

4 Monika Singh Dohrey B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 10 6 9 8 8 6

5 Priyanka Shrivastava B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 10 7 8 9 9 6

6 Ragini Sharma B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 10 9 6 6 9 8 7

7 Ritika Pandit B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 10 9 8 7 8 8 6

8 Shaizi Khan B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year A A A A A A A

9 Vishal Sahu B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

10 Abhinav Lal B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 9 7 6 9 8 8

11 Narendra Kumar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 8 10 7 6 8 8 6

12 Sandeep Thakur B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year A A A A A A A

13 Aarsha Khan B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 10 8 8 8 7 6

14  Akansha Goyal B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 8 10 6 6 9 8 6

15 Km Deepshikha  Kushwaha B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year A A A A A A A

16 Dipendra Singh B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 8 8 7 9 9 7

17 Divya B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 9 7 8 8 7 6

18 Km Hema Ahirwar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 10 9 7 8 7 9 8

19 Deepa  Vishwakarma B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 10 8 9 7 8 6

20 Krishna Kant Mishra B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year A A A A A A A

21 Narinder  Singh Rawat B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 8 7 6 7 8 7 8

22  Km Pooja Soni B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 8 8 8 9 8 6

23 Priyanka  Sarsaiya B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year A A A A A A A

24 Satyam Shankar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 7 7 8 7 9 6 6
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S.N. Name of Student Course Year

Teaching staff 

and their 

teaching 

practices (10)

Faculty 

and 

support 

staff (10)

Resources 

from the 

college 

library (10)

Facilities 

provided 

by the 

college 

(10)

Extracur

ricular 

activitie

s (10)

Cleanliness and 

variety of food 

items available 

in the cafeteria 

(10)

Rigistrar 

and 

finance 

related 

issue (10)

1 Abhinav Lal B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 8 9 9 8 9 8

2 Narendra Kumar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year A A A A A A A

3 Sandeep Thakur B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 9 8 9 9 8 7

4 Aarsha Khan B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 8 9 7 7 9 9 7

5  Akansha Goyal B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 8 9 9 8 9 8

6 Km Deepshikha  Kushwaha B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 9 8 7 9 8 7

7 Dipendra Singh B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year A A A A A A A

8 Divya B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 8 7 9 8 8 6

9 Km Hema Ahirwar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

10 Deepa  Vishwakarma B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year A A A A A A A

11 Krishna Kant Mishra B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

12 Narinder  Singh Rawat B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

13  Km Pooja Soni B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year A A A A A A A

14 Priyanka  Sarsaiya B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 8 10 8 8 9 9 8

15 Satyam Shankar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 8 7 7 8 8 8 8

16 Anurag Batham B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 7 10 9 7 8 8 7

17 Arvind Singh B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 10 9 9 8 8 8 8

18 Pratiksha Rajpoot B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 8 8 9 6 6 8

19 Salil Agaria B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year A A A A A A A

20 Shivam Kumar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 8 9 9 7 7 7 7

21 Umakant Sahu B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year A A A A A A A
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S.N. Name of Student Course Year

Teaching 

staff and 

their 

teaching 

practices 
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and 

support 

staff (10)
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icular 
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Cleanliness 
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available in 
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(10)

Rigistrar 

and finance 

related 

issue (10)

1 Aarsha Khan B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 10 9 9 9 8 8 7

2 Km Deepshikha  Kushwaha B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

3 Dipendra Singh B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year A A A A A A A

4 Divya B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 10 7 9 8 8 8

5 Km Hema Ahirwar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 10 9 9 7 8 8 9

6 Deepa  Vishwakarma B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

7 Krishna Kant Mishra B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year A A A A A A A

8 Narinder  Singh Rawat B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 8 8 9 8 8 8

9  Km Pooja Soni B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 8 8 8 8 7 7 9

10 Priyanka  Sarsaiya B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year A A A A A A A

11 Satyam Shankar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

12 Anurag Batham B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 8 8 9 6 6 8

13 Arvind Singh B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year A A A A A A A

14 Pratiksha Rajpoot B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 8 8 9 8 8 6

15 Salil Agaria B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 8 9 9 8 9 9 8

16 Shivam Kumar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year A A A A A A A

17 Umakant Sahu B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 10 8 9 8 8 9 8

18 Anshul Tiwari B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

19 Aradhana Gupta B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 9 9 8 9 9 8

20 Bhupendra Rajak B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year A A A A A A A

21 Harshna Chhetri B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

22 Himanshi Singh B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 8 8 9 9 9 8

23 Mo Faizal B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 8 9 9 8 8 8 8

24 Neelam Verma B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year A A A A A A A

25 Shivanshi B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 8 8 8 8 9 9 8

26 Vijay laxmi Raje B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 8 10 8 8 9 9 8

27 Yashavant Patel B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 10 9 9 8 9 9 8
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S.N. Name of Student Course Year

Teaching staff 

and their 

teaching 

practices (10)

Faculty 

and 

support 

staff (10)
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from the 

college 
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Facilities 

provided 

by the 

college 

(10)
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cular 

activities 

(10)

Cleanliness and 

variety of food 

items available 

in the cafeteria 

(10)

Rigistrar 

and 

finance 

related 

issue (10)

1 Anurag Batham B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 8 9 9 8 8 8 8

2 Arvind Singh B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 8 8 9 9 9 9

3 Pratiksha Rajpoot B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 10 8 8 8 9 9 8

4 Salil Agaria B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year A A A A A A A

5 Shivam Kumar B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 8 8 7 9 9 7

6 Umakant Sahu B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year A A A A A A A

7 Anshul Tiwari B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 9 9 8 9 9 8

8 Aradhana Gupta B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 10 9 9 8 9 9 8

9 Bhupendra Rajak B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 8 7 9 8 8 9

10 Harshna Chhetri B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

11 Himanshi Singh B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 8 8 9 8 8 6

12 Mo Faizal B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year A A A A A A A

13 Neelam Verma B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 9 9 8 9 9 8 7

14 Shivanshi B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 8 9 7 8 9 7 8

15 Vijay laxmi Raje B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year A A A A A A A

16 Yashavant Patel B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 2nd year 8 7 7 8 8 8 8

17Ashutosh Singh BaghelB.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 8 8 9 8 8 9

18 Pratibha Gaurav B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 7 8 8 7 9 9 7

19 Rani Kanaujiya B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year A A A A A A A

20 Surendra Prajapati B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 8 8 8 8 9 9 8
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S.N. Name of Student Course Year

Teaching staff 

and their 

teaching 

practices (10)

Faculty and 

support 

staff (10)

Resources 

from the 

college 

library (10)

Facilities 

provided by 

the college 

(10)

Extracurri

cular 

activities 

(10)

Cleanliness and 

variety of food 

items available in 

the cafeteria (10)

Rigistrar 

and finance 

related issue 

(10)

1 Anshul Tiwari B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 10 7 9 8 7 8

2 Aradhana Gupta B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 9 8 9 9 8 8

3 Bhupendra Rajak B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 8 9 9 8 9 9 7

4 Harshna Chhetri B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 8 8 9 8 8 7

5 Himanshi Singh B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year A A A A A A A

6 Mo Faizal B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 10 8 9 8 8 9 8

7 Neelam Verma B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 10 9 9 8 9 9

8 Shivanshi B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year A A A A A A A

9 Vijay laxmi Raje B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

10 Yashavant Patel B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 3rd year 9 8 8 9 9 9 8

11 Ashutosh Singh Baghel B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology2nd year 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

12 Pratibha Gaurav B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology2nd year A A A A A A A

13 Rani Kanaujiya B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology2nd year 10 9 9 7 8 8 7

14 Surendra Prajapati B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology2nd year 9 10 8 9 8 8 9

15 Akash B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 10 9 9 8 7 7 8

16 Anand B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

17 Nikhil Yadav B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year A A A A A A A

18 Shivani Soni B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 8 9 9 8 8 8 8

19 Rohit Singh Jadoun B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology 1st year 9 8 8 9 9 9 9
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